CITY OF MIAMI, FLORIDA

SUMMARY OF DEBT RATIOS, MEASUREMENTS AND DEBT CONSTRAINTS CRITERIA

FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Debt Ratios

General Obligation & Limited
Ad Valorem Debt Per Capita

General Obligation & Limited
Ad Valorem Debt as a Percentage
of Taxable value

Non-Self Supporting Revenue Debt
Per Capita

Non-Self Supporting Revenue Debt
as a Percentage of Taxable
Assessed value

General Governmental Debt Service
(non-self supporting) as a Percentage
of Non-Ad Valorem General Fund
Expenditures

General Governmental Debt Service
(non-self supporting) as a Percentage
of Non-Ad Valorem General Fund
Revenues

210.44

0.17%

844.15

0.67%

17.83%

18.03%



