CITY OF MIAMI, FLORIDA SUMMARY OF DEBT RATIOS, MEASUREMENTS AND DEBT CONSTRAINTS CRITERIA FOR FISCAL YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Debt Ratios

General Obligation & Limited Ad Valorem Debt Per Capita	210.44
General Obligation & Limited Ad Valorem Debt as a Percentage of Taxable value	0.17%
Non-Self Supporting Revenue Debt Per Capita	844.15
Non-Self Supporting Revenue Debt as a Percentage of Taxable Assessed value	0.67%
General Governmental Debt Service (non-self supporting) as a Percentage of Non-Ad Valorem General Fund Expenditures	17.83%
General Governmental Debt Service (non-self supporting) as a Percentage of Non-Ad Valorem General Fund Revenues	18.03%